DESCRIPTION
molstic-S™ provides an engineered
solution to the practical issues of
mounting molbloc-S® mass flow
elements, connecting a gas supply,
regulating the operating pressure
and connecting the device under
test (DUT).  A filter is included

Back Pressure Regulator, for molstics-S, 1/2 in. 402103 Upgrade adds back pressure regulator to 1/2 in. molstic-S
PK-MOL-S-VAC, dwn vac connect, mid/low 401882 Accessories to interconnect vacuum pump to molbloc-S,
or downstream tee assembly (P/N 401884)
VA-MOL-S, vac pump kit, low, std 401982 Vacuum pump kit for 250 slm (up to 5E2-S)
VA-MOL-S, vac pump kit, mid, std 401940 Vacuum pump kit for 1000 slm (up to 5E3-S)
VA-MOL-S, vac pump kit, mid, PFPE 401883 Vacuum pump kit for 1000 slm (up to 5E3-S), special cleaning/oil
Tee assembly, for molbloc-S, downstream 401884 Connects output of two molbloc-S elements for A+B, or common vacuum
connection
Metering valve kit, molstic-S, 1/4 in., low 401885 Kit installs on 1/4 in. molstic-S for metering flows up to 20 slm
Metering valve kit, molstic-S, 1/4 in., mid 401666 Kit installs on 1/4 in. molstic-S for metering flows up to 100 slm
DUT stand, adjustable 401934 3 in. x 3 in. adjustable platform for vertical alignment of DUT
End flange kit, for molbloc-S, 1/4 in. VCR 401935 Replaces 1/2 in. molbloc-S inlet flange for use on 1/4 in. molstic-S
(recommended for 2E2-S only)
End flange kit, for molbloc-S, 1/2 in. VCR 401936 Replaces 1/4 in. molbloc-S inlet flange for use on 1/2 in. molstic-S
(recommended for 1E2-S only)
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4SWG, adaptor kit 401890 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF16-3/8SWG, adaptor kit 401891 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/8 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4VCR, adaptor kit 401892 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. male VCR
PK-MOL-KF16-1/2VCR, adaptor kit 401893 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. male VCR
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4FNPT, adaptor kit 402005 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF16-1/4MNPT, adaptor kit 402006 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF16-1/2MNPT, adaptor kit 402007 Converts 16 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4SWG, adaptor kit 401894 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-3/8SWG, adaptor kit 401895 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/8 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2SWG, adaptor kit 401986 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4SWG, adaptor kit 401987 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4VCR, adaptor kit 401896 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. male VCR
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2VCR, adaptor kit 401897 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. male VCR
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4FNPT, adaptor kit 401988 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2FNPT, adaptor kit 401989 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4FNPT, adaptor kit 401990 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1FNPT, adaptor kit 401991 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/4MNPT, adaptor kit 401992 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/4 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1/2MNPT, adaptor kit 401993 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-3/4MNPT, adaptor kit 401994 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF25-1MNPT, adaptor kit 401995 Converts 25 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2SWG, adaptor kit 401996 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4SWG, adaptor kit 401997 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-1SWG, adaptor kit 401998 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1in. Swagelok
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2FNPT, adaptor kit 401999 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4FNPT, adaptor kit 402000 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1FNPT, adaptor kit 402001 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in. female NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1/2MNPT, adaptor kit 402002 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1/2 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-3/4MNPT, adaptor kit 402003 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 3/4 in. male NPT
PK-MOL-KF40-1MNPT, adaptor kit 402004 Converts 40 mm ISO-KF Style vacuum flange to 1 in. male NPT
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2004 - 2007 DH Instruments, a Fluke Company Printed in USA 12/2007 3191952 ENG Rev A Bro. No. 7021.9.C.5
DH Instruments, a Fluke Company
4765 East Beautiful Lane